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Freitag, den 19. Juni 2020 / venerdì 19 giugno 2020 
 

Tageswertung 
Bruttowertung Damen 
 

1° BODNER NINA LANA 5  L     14 

2° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 11  L     10 

3° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 7 S L     9 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 14 S L     9 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 11 S L     9 

6° WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     8 

7° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 8 S L     7 

8° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 11 S L     6 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 10 S L     6 

10° Massimo Petra LANA 9 S L     5 

11° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 14 S L     3 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 10 S L     3 

13° Loesch Waltraud LANA 13 S L     2 

14° GEIER WALTRAUD LANA 18 S L     1 
 

Bruttowertung Herren 
 

1° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 3       18 

2° FENT MANFRED LANA 6       13 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 6 S      13 

 GADNER THOMAS ESTERO 2 S      13 

5° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 7 S      12 

6° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 6 S      11 

7° Waldner Mathias LANA 3       10 

8° WERTH REINHARD LANA 6 S      9 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 2 S      9 

10° PARTH ERWIN LANA 11 S      8 

11° PARTH ANDREAS (RH)  LANA 7       7 

 Tutzer Pepi LANA 9 S      7 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      7 

14° TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      6 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 11 S      6 

 MAIR THOMAS LANA 12       6 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 9 S      6 

18° RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 9 S      5 

 PITA-GROS RUI PAOLO ESTERO 18 S      5 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      5 

 Garber-Fent David LANA 11       5 

22° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 17 S      4 

 Havener Manfred LANA 15 S      4 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 18       4 

 ZEPF JUERGEN ESTERO 18 S      4 

26° BURCHIA PHILIPP LANA 16 J      3 

27° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 14 S      0 

28° WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      N.R. 
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Nettowertung Damen 
 

1° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 14 S L     21 

2° BODNER NINA LANA 5  L     19 

 AUER BRIGITTE LANA 11  L     19 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 11 S L     19 

5° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 7 S L     16 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     16 

7° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 11 S L     15 

 Reiner Rosmarie LANA 14 S L     15 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 8 S L     15 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 10 S L     15 

11° GEIER WALTRAUD LANA 18 S L     13 

12° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 10 S L     12 

13° Loesch Waltraud LANA 13 S L     11 

 Massimo Petra 

 
LANA 9 S L     11 

Nettowertung Herren 
 

1° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 3       21 

 ZEPF JUERGEN ESTERO 18 S      21 

3° PITA-GROS RUI PAOLO ESTERO 18 S      20 

4° FENT MANFRED LANA 6       19 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 6 S      19 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 11 S      19 

7° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 17 S      18 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 7 S      18 

9° KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 11 S      17 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 6 S      17 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 18       17 

12° Tutzer Pepi LANA 9 S      15 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 6 S      15 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      15 

 MAIR THOMAS LANA 12       15 

 GADNER THOMAS ESTERO 2 S      15 

17° TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      14 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      14 

19° PARTH ANDREAS (RH)  LANA 7       13 

 RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 9 S      13 

 Havener Manfred LANA 15 S      13 

 BURCHIA PHILIPP LANA 16 J      13 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 9 S      13 

 Waldner Mathias LANA 3       13 

25° Garber-Fent David LANA 11       12 

26° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 2 S      11 

27° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 14 S      8 

28° WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      N.R. 

 


